NORWOOD TOWN BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Meeting on: Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Joint Work Session with the Norwood Public School Board starting at: 7:00 p.m.

Meeting at: 1225 Summit Street, Norwood Public Schools and Google Meet

WORK SESSION AGENDA

Google Meet joining info

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ywz-vtrz-ahk
Or dial: (US) +1 256-568-8345 PIN: 443 486 908#

Call Work Session Meeting To Order

Work Session Items

A. Discussion with Norwood Public School board on building site

Adjourn

NOTE: This agenda is subject to change, including the addition of items up to 24 hours in advance or the deletion of items at any time. The staff reports may include administrative items not listed. Regular meetings, Public Hearings, and Special Meetings are recorded, and ACTION MAY BE TAKEN ON ANY ITEM. Formal Action cannot be taken at Work Sessions or Executive Sessions.

For further information, contact Town Hall at 970-327-4288. If special accommodation is necessary per ADA, contact 970-327-4288 or via email pierce@norwoodtown.com prior to the meeting.